
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2

BID OPENING

RESURFACING 2022 - CURB & GUTTER AND CASTINGS

CONTRACT NO. 8617

DATE: 3/3/22

PREQUALIFICATION: 220

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction, LLC $453,761.46 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $536,491.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $563,000.00

 


