
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 7/1/2022 To: 7/31/2022

8617Contract: RESURFACING 2022 – CURB & GUTTER AND CASTINGS

Contract Amount: $453,761

1Change Order Tree clearing and grubbing

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: Amount Percent: 0.6832%$3,100.00

CO Description: Tree clearing and grubbing

Notes:

Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk and Incidental Work-202213717

Missing Bid Item or Additional Bid Item needed.

Street

Total Previous:

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $453,761.46

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Page 1 of 1


