
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8617 
RESURFACING 2022 - CURB & GUTTER AND CASTINGS 

PARISI CONSTRUCTION, LLC  $ 453,761.46 

Acct. No. 13703-402-200: 54410 (91396) $ 186,091.75 
Contingency 8%+   14,888.25 
Sub-Total $ 200,980.00 

Acct. No. 13703-402-174: 54445 (91345) $  53,607.50 
Contingency 8%+    4,292.50 
Sub-Total $  57,900.00 

Acct. No. 13703-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 197,612.21 
Contingency 8%+   15,807.79 
Sub-Total $ 213,420.00 

Acct. No. 83252-54410 (91396) $   4,500.00 
Contingency 8%+     360.00 
Sub-Total $   4,860.00 

Acct. No. 86367300-54410 (91396) $  11,950.00 
Contingency 8%+     960.00 
Sub-Total $  12,910.00 

GRAND TOTAL $ 490,070.00 


